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    1 EN-GUADY Khalid CJF SAINT-MALO 00:32:07  18,68 1520968  399 MAR V1M >>>1

    2 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:33:19  18,01 1114994  183 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:34:25  17,43 895559  404 FRA SEM >> 2

    4 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:34:32  17,37 478343  185 FRA SEM >  3

    5 MORVAN Florent ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:34:48  17,24 1824221  136 FRA SEM    4

    6 PINSARD Jean-yves RANCE JOGGING 00:35:50  16,74  231 FRA V1M >> 2

    7 TAILLEFER Romain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:35:54  16,71 1280933  171 FRA SEM    5

    8 SOUQUET Benoit COMBOURG TRAIL AVENTURE 00:35:56  16,70  437 SEM    6

    9 LEROUX Romuald LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:35:57  16,69 1470635  385 FRA V1M >  3

   10 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:36:14  16,56 1742287  341 FRA V2M >>>1

   11 RUIZ Sylvain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:36:33  16,42 1437122  370 FRA SEM    7

   12 PERREAUT Olivier SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:36:51  16,28  271 FRA V1M    4

   13 LONCLE Mickael EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:37:00  16,22 719796  335 FRA SEM    8

   14 DUROT Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:02  16,20 895326  180 FRA V1M    5

   15 PASQUIER Jean-christophe RANCE JOGGING 00:37:03  16,19  396 FRA SEM    9

   16 LE ROY Mikael CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:14  16,11 480415  120 FRA V1M    6

   17 LETARD Julien ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:37:24  16,04 1484355  422 FRA SEM   10

   18 ETIENNE David IND. 00:37:26  16,03  151 FRA V1M    7

   19 PASQUIER Frederic IND. 00:37:28  16,01  372 FRA V1M    8

   20 GONNET Romain IND. 00:37:30  16,00  418 SEM   11

   21 HOUEIX Ronan DINARD JOGGING 00:37:51  15,85  150 FRA V1M    9

   22 TURCAS Yann-erwan SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:37:53  15,84  205 FRA SEM   12

   23 MILLET Bruno PLUMAUGAT ATHLETISME 00:37:55  15,82 1843084  419 FRA SEM   13

   24 RENARD Jerome JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:37:56  15,82 1716775  369 FRA SEM   14

   25 BERTRAND Valery A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:38:05  15,75  285 FRA V1M   10

   26 DELACROIX Gerard JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:38:07  15,74  272 FRA V1M   11

   27 HERVE Bruno COURIR A DOL 00:38:09  15,73  337 FRA V1M   12

   28 BOURSEUL Matthieu ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:38:15  15,69 1470613  351 FRA SEM   15

   29 TESSIER Anthony ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:38:16  15,68 1455591  195 FRA SEM   16

   30 BIZEUL Thierry IND. 00:38:16  15,68  336 FRA V1M   13

   31 BEDFERT David TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:38:31  15,58 FFTRI  260 FRA SEM   17

   32 TURETTE Didier ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:38:34  15,56 220583  198 FRA V1M   14

   33 DELACROIX Roger LES GROS MOLLETS 00:38:58  15,40 232041  368 FRA V2M >> 2

   34 DURAND Franck IND. 00:39:25  15,22  144 FRA V1M   15

   35 RESSAF Merzouk SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:39:31  15,18 1517144  169 FRA V2M >  3

   36 ROUXEL Frederic IND. 00:39:34  15,16  384 FRA V1M   16

   37 CHEVALIER Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:39:34  15,16 1463031  408 FRA ESM >>>1

   38 BARRE Gwennael COURIR A TINTENIAC-QUEBR 00:39:35  15,16  200 FRA SEM   18

   39 MORAINES Christophe ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 00:39:35  15,16 647067  426 FRA V1M   17

   40 LE DENMAT Yann DINARD JOGGING 00:39:39  15,13  191 FRA V1M   18

   41 LESAUVAGE Yvan DINARD JOGGING 00:39:49  15,07  329 FRA SEM   19

   42 MAILLARD Herve COURIR A DOL 00:39:49  15,07  366 FRA V1M   19

   43 MONNIER Guillaume IND. 00:39:50  15,06  332 FRA SEM   20

   44 STEPHAN Benoit LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:39:53  15,04  263 FRA V1M   20

   45 BAUX Anthony SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:39:53  15,04  353 FRA SEM   21

   46 MARTINEZ Sebastien US LIFFRE 00:39:54  15,04 1466017  156 FRA V1M   21

   47 BLOT Guillaume        * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:39:54  15,04 1760014  378 FRA SEM   22

   48 DEBORD Jean-charles IND. 00:39:58  15,01  268 FRA SEM   23

   49 LE MOUZER Christophe LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:40:06  14,96  100 FRA V1M   22

   50 MOYSAN Gwendal IND. 00:40:13  14,92  132 FRA SEM   24
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   51 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 00:40:19  14,88  383 FRA V1M   23

   52 ROULLIER Fabrice      * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:40:21  14,87 1579903  155 FRA V1M   24

   53 DESQUESSES Mickael AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:40:25  14,85  101 FRA SEM   25

   54 MARTEL Clement CJF SAINT-MALO 00:40:31  14,81 1463002  162 FRA ESM >> 2

   55 TILLON Cedric IND. 00:40:32  14,80  339 FRA SEM   26

   56 LARCHER Frederic ADL LES ROZEENS 00:40:34  14,79  214 FRA V1M   25

   57 DUFEIL Steve          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:40:38  14,77 1548373  376 FRA SEM   27

   58 MARTEL Thierry LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:40:40  14,75  347 FRA V2M    4

   59 GUILLEMOT Stephan DINARD JOGGING 00:40:49  14,70  123 FRA V1M   26

   60 ERNOUL Denis JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:40:50  14,69  364 FRA V2M    5

   61 JULIEN Etienne IND. 00:40:53  14,68  427 SEM   28

   62 BANCHE Mickael IND. 00:40:56  14,66  134 FRA V1M   27

   63 RACINNE Loic IND. 00:40:59  14,64  276 FRA V3M >>>1

   64 FARGEAS Serge         * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:41:00  14,63 1521788  161 FRA V2M    6

   65 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:00  14,63  273 FRA V1F >>>1

   66 LEMARIE Fabrice LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:01  14,63  345 FRA V1M   28

   67 THIBAULT Stephane IND. 00:41:02  14,62  104 FRA V1M   29

   68 PIGNOUX Gael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:41:06  14,60 619632  354 FRA V2M    7

   69 DESILLES Lionel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:41:07  14,59 1452424  204 FRA V1M   30

   70 LEFRANCOIS Mickael JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:41:07  14,59  401 FRA SEM   29

   71 LE JANNOU Flavie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:41:08  14,59 728567  152 FRA V1F >> 2

   72 DOMISE Christopher ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:41:09  14,58 1652219  393 FRA SEM   30

   73 LE SAINT Steven IND. 00:41:16  14,54  325 FRA SEM   31

   74 THEBERGE Yohann ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:41:18  14,53 1723071  141 FRA SEM   32

   75 GAUTRIN Nicolas IND. 00:41:41  14,39  358 FRA ESM >  3

   76 TAS Vincent IND. 00:41:52  14,33  343 FRA V1M   31

   77 GAUTIER Alain LES GROS MOLLETS 00:42:07  14,25  367 FRA V2M    8

   78 REDO Yoann LES MILLES PATTES DE PLE 00:42:13  14,21  221 FRA SEM   33

   79 CLOLUS Denis LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:42:14  14,21  348 FRA V1M   32

   80 GAULT Nicolas DINARD JOGGING 00:42:17  14,19  229 FRA SEM   34

   81 CHEANNE Yannick ST MALO FCF 00:42:25  14,15  406 V1M   33

   82 DANJOU David IND. 00:42:28  14,13  375 FRA V1M   34

   83 ROCABOY Christian ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:42:30  14,12  371 FRA V2M    9

   84 DAUGAN Jeanne-elisabet IND. 00:42:32  14,11  381 FRA SEF >>>1

   85 LERAY Anthony         * COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:42:33  14,10 1730128  438 FRA SEM   35

   86 MOTTES Stephane COURIR A DOL 00:42:35  14,09  382 FRA V1M   35

   87 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:42:36  14,08  119 FRA V3M >> 2

   88 WYBAILLIE Gregory IND. 00:42:39  14,07  196 FRA V1M   36

   89 LE DEZ Anthony COURIR A DOL 00:42:40  14,06  236 FRA SEM   36

   90 BOUARD Serge JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:42:40  14,06  365 FRA V2M   10

   91 MIGUEL Alexandre AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:42:41  14,06 1685884  203 FRA JUM >>>1

   92 PELTIER Jean COURIR EN PAYS DE MATIGN 00:42:42  14,05  342 FRA V3M >  3

   93 MESNAGE Christelle RANCE JOGGING 00:42:43  14,05  114 FRA V1F >  3

   94 CHAPPE David IND. 00:42:43  14,05  326 FRA SEM   37

   95 CHABOT Denis ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:42:54  13,99 1536920  207 FRA V1M   37

   96 SIMON Mathieu COURIR A DOL 00:42:55  13,98  387 FRA SEM   38

   97 DELACROIX Maxime LES GROS MOLLETS 00:43:01  13,95  281 FRA SEM   39

   98 HARZIC Valentin IND. 00:43:03  13,94  197 FRA ESM    4

   99 CAVELIER Laurent US LIFFRE 00:43:03  13,94 1789397  165 FRA V1M   38

  100 LE GUENNEC Gaelle IND. 00:43:06  13,92  149 FRA V1F    4
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  101 BARREAUD Emmanuel SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:43:19  13,85  206 FRA SEM   40

  102 HUET Pascal LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:43:27  13,81  264 FRA V2M   11

  103 FANTOU Benjamin       * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:43:28  13,80 1548370  379 FRA SEM   41

  104 HOUDOT Daniel LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:43:34  13,77  242 FRA V3M    4

  105 MALOIZEL Patrice SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:43:45  13,71  261 FRA V1M   39

  106 ROBINET Nicolas IND. 00:43:48  13,70  179 FRA SEM   42

  107 FONTENEAU Mickael IND. 00:43:51  13,68  220 FRA SEM   43

  108 LAGREE Marie AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:43:52  13,68  128 FRA SEF >> 2

  109 JULIEN Roger IND. 00:43:54  13,67  420 V3M    5

  110 DASILVA Christophe TRIATHLON OLYMPIC DINARD 00:44:06  13,61 A68617C  429 V1M   40

  111 ROUXEL Yann IND. 00:44:07  13,60  394 FRA V2M   12

  112 MAILLARD Sebastien IND. 00:44:21  13,53  233 FRA SEM   44

  113 GRANDJEAN Stephane DINARD JOGGING 00:44:23  13,52  112 FRA V1M   41

  114 CHEREL Jerome IND. 00:44:25  13,51  164 FRA V1M   42

  115 BOQUAIN Pierre-yves TEAM KALENJI 00:44:26  13,50  324 FRA V2M   13

  116 LARCHER Yoann LES GROS MOLLETS 00:44:31  13,48  411 V1M   43

  117 TAILLEBOIS Andre JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:44:32  13,47  398 FRA V3M    6

  118 ROBINAULT Sebastien IND. 00:44:43  13,42  265 FRA SEM   45

  119 LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 00:44:55  13,36  346 FRA V1F    5

  120 LAFFICHER Sebastien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:44:56  13,35  280 FRA V1M   44

  121 CHERHAL Loic IND. 00:44:56  13,35  186 FRA V3M    7

  122 LUCAS Erick IND. 00:45:04  13,31  421 V2M   14

  123 OHIER Jean-luc LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:45:08  13,29  251 FRA V2M   15

  124 CARPENTIER Laurent AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:45:10  13,28  135 FRA SEM   46

  125 BOEDEC Jean-pierre DINARD JOGGING 00:45:11  13,28  227 FRA V2M   16

  126 SEVESTRE Marc SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:45:13  13,27  139 FRA V2M   17

  127 SORRE Joel A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:45:19  13,24  300 FRA V3M    8

  128 DELAMARCHE Sylvain LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:45:22  13,23  238 FRA SEM   47

  129 DUFRESNE Jerome SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:45:25  13,21  435 V1M   45

  130 MARIN Jean-luc IND. 00:45:25  13,21  110 FRA V1M   46

  131 LOISEL Mickael IND. 00:45:29  13,19  182 FRA SEM   48

  132 LEBRETON Didier SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:45:31  13,18  140 FRA V1M   47

  133 LECORCHE Michel CC RENNAIS 00:45:34  13,17  333 FRA V2M   18

  134 ROBERT Guillaume IND. 00:45:36  13,16  440 SEM   49

  135 DESNOT Yannick IND. 00:45:43  13,12  159 FRA V3M    9

  136 PEUVREL Mickael IND. 00:45:44  13,12  386 FRA V1M   48

  137 MUNDY Wayne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:45:46  13,11  137 FRA V1M   49

  138 POTIN Dominique A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:45:57  13,06  299 FRA V2M   19

  139 WALKIEWICZ Marlena AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:46:02  13,03  129 FRA SEF >  3

  140 TREDAN Patrick AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:46:02  13,03  402 FRA V1M   50

  141 CRISTIANO Frederic TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:46:04  13,02 FFTRI  344 FRA SEM   50

  142 MARTEL Stephane IND. 00:46:11  12,99  188 FRA V1M   51

  143 JEULAND Yannick IND. 00:46:20  12,95  321 FRA V1M   52

  144 FOSSARD Pierre LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:24  12,93  308 FRA SEM   51

  145 POULAIN Stephanie US LIFFRE 00:46:27  12,92 1662336  116 FRA SEF    4

  146 DAVID Olivier AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:46:31  12,90  309 FRA SEM   52

  147 TURPIN Pierre         * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:46:34  12,88 1660900  377 FRA V3M   10

  148 LE DOARE Gwenaele IND. 00:46:35  12,88  118 FRA V2F >>>1

  149 TREMAUDAN Gilles IND. 00:46:37  12,87  142 FRA V3M   11

  150 BUCAILLE Herve IND. 00:46:37  12,87  184 FRA V1M   53
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  151 BOIVIN Pierrick IND. 00:46:42  12,85  173 FRA V2M   20

  152 PITOIS Pierrick COURIR A DOL 00:46:44  12,84  361 FRA V2M   21

  153 SOULAS Eddy COURIR A DOL 00:46:44  12,84  146 FRA V1M   54

  154 OLLIVIER Alain DINARD JOGGING 00:46:53  12,80  122 FRA V2M   22

  155 MACHIN Gerard A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:04  12,75  295 FRA V3M   12

  156 SORRE Lionel LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:47:07  12,73  444 V1M   55

  157 TISSERAND Yohan IND. 00:47:08  12,73  127 FRA SEM   53

  158 GRAMARD Christelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:47:09  12,73  363 FRA V1F    6

  159 HERVE Stephane SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:47:18  12,68 1844551  202 FRA V1M   56

  160 BENARD David LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:47:20  12,68  259 FRA V1M   57

  161 CARRE Julien IND. 00:47:23  12,66  175 FRA V1M   58

  162 MICHEL Christian A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:26  12,65  297 FRA V2M   23

  163 JOURDAN Ludovic MACLOW CHALLENGER 00:47:32  12,62  124 FRA SEM   54

  164 ALIX Stephane IND. 00:47:34  12,61  446 V1M   59

  165 EON Sebastien COURIR A DOL 00:47:39  12,59  334 FRA V1M   60

  166 LE LIBOUX Yvon IND. 00:47:40  12,59  117 FRA V2M   24

  167 TREGOUET Baptiste IND. 00:47:42  12,58  187 FRA SEM   55

  168 THOMAZEAU Bruno SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:47:46  12,56  303 FRA V1M   61

  169 HERVOT Frederic AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:49  12,55  160 FRA SEM   56

  170 LEBLANC Jeremy IND. 00:47:50  12,54  106 FRA SEM   57

  171 BAZILLE Joseph IND. 00:47:50  12,54  126 FRA V1M   62

  172 AYRAL Alexia AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:53  12,53  145 FRA V1F    7

  173 BREXEL Franck AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:54  12,53  415 V1M   63

  174 CHEVRINAIS Herve IND. 00:47:56  12,52  232 FRA V2M   25

  175 DENIS Joel COURIR A CANCALE 00:48:01  12,50 506470  425 FRA V4M >>>1

  176 RUAUD Loic LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:48:14  12,44  177 FRA V1M   64

  177 GAUTIER Arnaud IND. 00:48:22  12,41  193 FRA SEM   58

  178 AUBREE Franck JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:48:28  12,38  235 FRA V1M   65

  179 COCHET Jeremy AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:48:29  12,38  453 SEM   59

  180 DAUMER Michel COURIR A DOL 00:48:30  12,37  218 FRA V3M   13

  181 DENOUAL David IND. 00:48:31  12,37  416 V1M   66

  182 NILLY Delphine IND. 00:48:32  12,36  340 FRA SEF    5

  183 JAN Gerard COURIR A DOL 00:48:33  12,36  395 FRA V3M   14

  184 BOUILLON Denis LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:48:35  12,35  249 FRA V1M   67

  185 CHAUVIN Christophe JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:48:36  12,35  219 FRA V1M   68

  186 BIOT Jean-michel      * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:48:52  12,28 1114992  157 FRA V2M   26

  187 MOUAZE Patricia IND. 00:48:59  12,25  166 FRA SEF    6

  188 ROSSI David IND. 00:48:59  12,25  211 FRA V1M   69

  189 HERVE Sebastien TRIATHLON COTE D EMERAUD 00:49:00  12,24 FFTRI  312 FRA SEM   60

  190 BESCOND Thierry IND. 00:49:04  12,23  192 FRA V2M   27

  191 PITOIS Christelle LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:49:10  12,20  316 FRA V1F    8

  192 GIORGI PERCEVAULT Claudi US LIFFRE 00:49:12  12,20 ?????  163 FRA V1F    9

  193 AUBERT Nicolas IND. 00:49:22  12,15  445 V1M   70

  194 PIGNOUX Maria SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:49:26  12,14 1188084  355 FRA V2F >> 2

  195 ROSE Noel COURIR A DOL 00:49:28  12,13  322 FRA V2M   28

  196 LEJART Yannick LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:49:29  12,13  243 FRA V2M   29

  197 VALIN Maxmin IND. 00:49:37  12,09  417 V3M   15

  198 PERRIN Didier IND. 00:49:38  12,09  172 FRA V2M   30

  199 PITOIS Jerome LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:49:40  12,08  315 FRA V1M   71

  200 MAINSARD Marcel ADL LES ROZEENS 00:49:41  12,08  215 FRA V2M   31
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  201 LAMARRE Audrey COURIR A DOL 00:49:41  12,08  302 FRA SEF    7

  202 TAILLANDIER Michel LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:49:42  12,07  362 FRA V3M   16

  203 NOBILET Chantal       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:49:48  12,05 1405352  392 FRA V2F >  3

  204 TOULLELAN Pierre-yves IND. 00:49:49  12,04  400 FRA V3M   17

  205 BERGOT Raphael        * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:49:49  12,04 1724073  189 FRA SEM   61

  206 CHEVEREAU Philippe IND. 00:49:52  12,03  373 FRA V2M   32

  207 CHENEL Sylvain A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:49:52  12,03  287 FRA V1M   72

  208 DESMARES Christophe IND. 00:50:12  11,95  451 V1M   73

  209 DELACOTTE Philippe RENNES RUNNING 00:50:15  11,94  178 FRA V3M   18

  210 LELIEVRE Yannick IND. 00:50:19  11,92  452 V1M   74

  211 GAUTIER Soizic LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:50:20  11,92  244 FRA V1F   10

  212 GAUTIER Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:50:21  11,92  245 FRA V1M   75

  213 DIORE Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:50:22  11,91  248 FRA V1M   76

  214 OURSELIN Denis A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:50:25  11,90  298 FRA V2M   33

  215 CHALMEL Carole A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:50:25  11,90  286 FRA V1F   11

  216 AYRAL Erwan IND. 00:50:26  11,90  234 FRA V1M   77

  217 RIVIERE Marie-cecile COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:50:28  11,89 1759077  108 FRA V2F    4

  218 SERVAIN Michel COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:50:29  11,89 420552  107 FRA V3M   19

  219 PITOIS Annick COURIR A DOL 00:50:29  11,89  359 FRA V2F    5

  220 SAUVEE Laurent IND. 00:50:32  11,87  167 FRA V1M   78

  221 BUET Didier IND. 00:50:36  11,86  436 V2M   34

  222 GAUDIN Aurore IND. 00:50:37  11,85  282 FRA SEF    8

  223 VALLERIE Lionel IND. 00:50:38  11,85  439 V1M   79

  224 AMELINE Yannick ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:50:41  11,84  327 FRA V2M   35

  225 VAQUETTE Severine AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:50:42  11,83  102 FRA SEF    9

  226 MORIN Pascal LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:50:47  11,81  246 FRA V2M   36

  227 BEUNEL Pierre IND. 00:51:12  11,72  413 V4M >> 2

  228 CHOQUET Gwenaelle LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:51:20  11,69  253 FRA SEF   10

  229 FERMI Vincent IND. 00:51:38  11,62  423 V1M   80

  230 MOREAU Pascal LES FOULEES SULIACAISES 00:51:44  11,60  209 FRA V1M   81

  231 BAZIN Benoit IND. 00:51:54  11,56  442 SEM   62

  232 GOMMERIEL Jean-yves COURIR A DOL 00:51:55  11,56  317 FRA V3M   20

  233 ROBINET Jacques IND. 00:52:04  11,52  138 FRA V3M   21

  234 COREAU Laurence A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:07  11,51  290 FRA V2F    6

  235 ROSE Christine COURIR A DOL 00:52:10  11,50  323 FRA V2F    7

  236 FESTOC Didier IND. 00:52:11  11,50  441 V1M   82

  237 CORVAISIER Rene A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:13  11,49  291 FRA V3M   22

  238 GARNIER Fabrice A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:24  11,45  292 FRA V1M   83

  239 CHAUFFAUX Jean-yves IND. 00:52:26  11,44  174 FRA V3M   23

  240 MAUFRAS Laurent A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:28  11,44  296 FRA V1M   84

  241 STEPHAN Marylene LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:52:36  11,41  262 FRA V1F   12

  242 NICOLAS Harold LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:52:36  11,41  239 FRA V1M   85

  243 TAILLANDIER Colette LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:52:39  11,40  360 FRA V3F >>>1

  244 LEBRETON Patrick LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:53:03  11,31  237 FRA V2M   37

  245 DEPERSIN Laurent COURIR POUR LE PLAISIR 00:53:05  11,30  208 FRA V1M   86

  246 SALDUCCI-GUILLOUX Lauren LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:53:10  11,29  270 FRA V2F    8

  247 ARNOULT Christophe SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:53:15  11,27  434 V1M   87

  248 MARTIN Christele LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:53:18  11,26  252 FRA V1F   13

  249 THOMAS Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:21  11,25  301 FRA V1M   88

  250 SAUDRAIS Benoit AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:53:25  11,23  330 FRA SEM   63
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  251 RIVOALLAN Mickael AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:53:27  11,23  391 FRA V1M   89

  252 YVINOU Carole ADL LES ROZEENS 00:53:28  11,22  217 FRA V2F    9

  253 SAUVAGE Sylvain ADL LES ROZEENS 00:53:30  11,21  216 FRA V1M   90

  254 BLANCHARD Tanguy COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:53:31  11,21 1759074  109 FRA V1M   91

  255 PION Xavier IND. 00:53:35  11,20  433 V1M   92

  256 RAYNAUD Gilles A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:38  11,19  320 FRA V2M   38

  257 MAYOL Pierre LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:53:55  11,13  254 FRA V4M >  3

  258 PIMONT Pascal LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:53:57  11,12  247 FRA V2M   39

  259 AUFFRET Sandrine IND. 00:53:58  11,12  168 FRA V1F   14

  260 MERLE Francois        * S/L   COTE DE PENTHIEVRE 00:54:03  11,10 265555  111 FRA V3M   24

  261 DESHAYES Marie-odile LES FOULEES SULIACAISES 00:54:06  11,09  201 FRA V1F   15

  262 ROUAUX Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:54:16  11,06  190 FRA V2M   40

  263 PILLAIS Sylvie SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:54:20  11,04  307 FRA V1F   16

  264 SELSCHOTTER Eric COURIR A DOL 00:54:34  11,00  153 FRA V2M   41

  265 QUERCRON Corinne IND. 00:54:36  10,99  306 FRA V2F   10

  266 QUERCRON Loic IND. 00:54:37  10,99  305 FRA V2M   42

  267 WISNIEWSKI Christophe SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:54:39  10,98  350 FRA V1M   93

  268 COLLIN Arnaud A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:54:42  10,97  289 FRA V1M   94

  269 AZRAN Veronique IND. 00:54:49  10,95  431 V2F   11

  270 EGAUX Carole IND. 00:54:59  10,91  230 FRA V1F   17

  271 BLANCHARD Stephane IND. 00:55:01  10,91  223 FRA V1M   95

  272 AUBRY Yannick IND. 00:55:04  10,90  410 V1M   96

  273 CHAMIOT-PONCET Soizick SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:55:05  10,89  349 FRA V1F   18

  274 TRAINEAU Erin RUN IN RANCE 00:55:06  10,89  105 FRA SEF   11

  275 MOLLIEN Gilles SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:55:15  10,86  143 FRA V3M   25

  276 TREDAN Veronique AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:55:27  10,82  403 FRA V1F   19

  277 BENIGERI Yves IND. 00:55:42  10,77  449 V2M   43

  278 LEDUC Kevin IND. 00:55:45  10,76  130 FRA ESM    5

  279 SAMSON Marie-line COURIR A DOL 00:55:52  10,74  430 V2F   12

  280 BELLEC Loic SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:55:54  10,73  133 FRA V2M   44

  281 LEFUSTEC Gilles A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:55:56  10,73  294 FRA V2M   45

  282 CHAMPENOIS Helene IND. 00:55:57  10,72  222 FRA SEF   12

  283 VAUCELLE Dominique IND. 00:56:00  10,71  257 FRA V2M   46

  284 MENARD Patricia SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:56:05  10,70  154 FRA SEF   13

  285 BOCHER Laurence LES GROS MOLLETS 00:56:08  10,69  274 FRA V1F   20

  286 DUCLOS Corentin ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:56:18  10,66  412 ESM    6

  287 LE CAM Patrick IND. 00:56:19  10,65  428 V2M   47

  288 RACINNE Veronique A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:56:32  10,61  311 FRA V2F   13

  289 AUBRY Servanne COURIR A DOL 00:56:33  10,61  409 V1F   21

  290 LEMARCHAND Therese LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:56:33  10,61  256 FRA V2F   14

  291 GERNIGON Laurent LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:56:34  10,61  240 FRA V1M   97

  292 DESLOGES Philippe LES GROS MOLLETS 00:56:37  10,60  352 FRA V2M   48

  293 DURAND Gwenaelle IND. 00:56:38  10,59  194 FRA V1F   22

  294 LARCHER Jean-yves LES GROS MOLLETS 00:56:44  10,58  278 FRA V3M   26

  295 COMMEREUC Sylvie LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:56:45  10,57  314 FRA V1F   23

  296 RIO Yvon LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:56:46  10,57  319 FRA V2M   49

  297 ANGER Mylene LES GROS MOLLETS 00:56:49  10,56  388 FRA SEF   14

  298 VAUCELLE Morgane IND. 00:56:52  10,55  258 FRA V1F   24

  299 THEBAULT Elisabelle COURIR A DOL 00:57:21  10,46  121 FRA V3F >> 2

  300 BERTRAND Regine A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:57:33  10,43  424 V1F   25
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  301 ALBESSART Marie-paule A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:57:34  10,42  283 FRA V1F   26

  302 BENIGERI Anne IND. 00:57:36  10,42  450 V2F   15

  303 LOYARTE Manuela LES GROS MOLLETS 00:57:55  10,36  389 FRA V1F   27

  304 HAMELIN Bernadette LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:57:58  10,35  255 FRA V2F   16

  305 LOUASIL Sandra DINARD JOGGING 00:58:03  10,34  113 FRA SEF   15

  306 LEBLANC Denise IND. 00:58:18  10,29  318 FRA V3F >  3

  307 MALESCOT Florian AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:58:19  10,29  103 FRA SEM   64

  308 JUHEL Melanie COURIR A DOL 00:58:24  10,27  390 FRA SEF   16

  309 DENOUAL Sandrine AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:58:53  10,19  224 FRA V1F   28

  310 DENOUAL Patrice AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:58:54  10,19  181 FRA V1M   98

  311 LE GOFF Christine DINARD JOGGING 00:58:56  10,18  125 FRA V2F   17

  312 CLOLUS Marcel JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:59:05  10,16  279 FRA V4M    4

  313 HAMON Annick          * S/L JEANNE D'ARC DE BRUZ 00:59:36  10,07 1827675  170 FRA V4F >>>1

  314 DODEMAND Francoise DINARD JOGGING 01:00:12  09,97  148 FRA V1F   29

  315 BODIN Martine IND. 01:00:22  09,94  158 FRA V1F   30

  316 COSTARD-HUE Catherine LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:01:38  09,73  250 FRA V2F   18

  317 MOKA Lucille          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:01:40  09,73 1575385  380 FRA SEF   17

  318 ROUXEL Isabelle AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:01:44  09,72  266 FRA SEF   18

  319 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:01:45  09,72  304 FRA V1F   31

  320 CHENU Noel DINARD JOGGING 01:02:04  09,67  225 FRA SEM   65

  321 SOUTY Irene COURIR A DOL 01:02:12  09,65  356 FRA V2F   19

  322 CARRE Valerie COURIR A DOL 01:02:12  09,65  313 FRA V1F   32

  323 ARMANGE Isabelle IND. 01:02:48  09,55  443 V1F   33

  324 SAN GEROTEO Francois IND. 01:02:49  09,55  226 FRA V2M   50

  325 VIGOUR Corinne IND. 01:02:54  09,54  448 V1F   34

  326 COS Michele SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:03:03  09,52  199 FRA V2F   20

  327 PONCHARAL Anne-marie LES FOULEES SULIACAISES 01:03:07  09,51  432 V2F   21

  328 BERGER Mathilde LES FOULEES SULIACAISES 01:03:09  09,50  210 FRA V1F   35

  329 FOULON Patrick LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 01:03:42  09,42  241 FRA V3M   27

  330 PROD HOMME Anthony IND. 01:04:26  09,31  115 FRA V1M   99

  331 TOSTAIN Laurent IND. 01:04:26  09,31  277 FRA SEM   66

  332 BLOUET Josette ADL LES ROZEENS 01:04:46  09,26  213 FRA V3F    4

  333 FOLLIOT Marine IND. 01:05:29  09,16  357 FRA SEF   19

  334 MEREL Maryline COURIR A DOL 01:05:38  09,14  374 FRA V1F   36

  335 FERRARI Catherine IND. 01:08:32  08,75  447 V2F   22

  336 BESNARD Marie ADL LES ROZEENS 01:08:34  08,75  212 FRA V3F    5

  337 BOUGEARD Vincent COURIR A DOL 01:19:28  07,55  176 FRA SEM   67

Total liste = 337
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CADETS

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

CADETTES

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

   91 MIGUEL Alexandre AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:42:41  14,06 1685884  203 FRA JUM >>>1

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   37 CHEVALIER Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:39:34  15,16 1463031  408 FRA ESM >>>1

   54 MARTEL Clement CJF SAINT-MALO 00:40:31  14,81 1463002  162 FRA ESM >> 2

   75 GAUTRIN Nicolas IND. 00:41:41  14,39  358 FRA ESM >  3

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    2 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:33:19  18,01 1114994  183 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:34:25  17,43 895559  404 FRA SEM >> 2

    4 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:34:32  17,37 478343  185 FRA SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   84 DAUGAN Jeanne-elisabet IND. 00:42:32  14,11  381 FRA SEF >>>1

  108 LAGREE Marie AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:43:52  13,68  128 FRA SEF >> 2

  139 WALKIEWICZ Marlena AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:46:02  13,03  129 FRA SEF >  3

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

    1 EN-GUADY Khalid CJF SAINT-MALO 00:32:07  18,68 1520968  399 MAR V1M >>>1

    6 PINSARD Jean-yves RANCE JOGGING 00:35:50  16,74  231 FRA V1M >> 2

    9 LEROUX Romuald LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:35:57  16,69 1470635  385 FRA V1M >  3

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

   65 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:00  14,63  273 FRA V1F >>>1

   71 LE JANNOU Flavie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:41:08  14,59 728567  152 FRA V1F >> 2

   93 MESNAGE Christelle RANCE JOGGING 00:42:43  14,05  114 FRA V1F >  3

MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

   10 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:36:14  16,56 1742287  341 FRA V2M >>>1

   33 DELACROIX Roger LES GROS MOLLETS 00:38:58  15,40 232041  368 FRA V2M >> 2

   35 RESSAF Merzouk SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:39:31  15,18 1517144  169 FRA V2M >  3



© ROADWIN

2013.11.11.1

21/03/2016 09:24
LES 14EMES FOULEES ROZEENNES

ADL LES ROZEENS

10000 Mètres

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  2

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

  148 LE DOARE Gwenaele IND. 00:46:35  12,88  118 FRA V2F >>>1

  194 PIGNOUX Maria SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:49:26  12,14 1188084  355 FRA V2F >> 2

  203 NOBILET Chantal       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:49:48  12,05 1405352  392 FRA V2F >  3

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

   63 RACINNE Loic IND. 00:40:59  14,64  276 FRA V3M >>>1

   87 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:42:36  14,08  119 FRA V3M >> 2

   92 PELTIER Jean COURIR EN PAYS DE MATIGN 00:42:42  14,05  342 FRA V3M >  3

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

  243 TAILLANDIER Colette LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:52:39  11,40  360 FRA V3F >>>1

  299 THEBAULT Elisabelle COURIR A DOL 00:57:21  10,46  121 FRA V3F >> 2

  306 LEBLANC Denise IND. 00:58:18  10,29  318 FRA V3F >  3

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

  175 DENIS Joel COURIR A CANCALE 00:48:01  12,50 506470  425 FRA V4M >>>1

  227 BEUNEL Pierre IND. 00:51:12  11,72  413 V4M >> 2

  257 MAYOL Pierre LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:53:55  11,13  254 FRA V4M >  3

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

  313 HAMON Annick          * S/L JEANNE D'ARC DE BRUZ 00:59:36  10,07 1827675  170 FRA V4F >>>1

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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    1 01-EN-GUADY Khalid CJF SAINT-MALO 00:32:07  18,68 1520968  399 MAR V1M >>>1

    2 02-BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:33:19  18,01 1114994  183 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 03-MASSART David RANCE JOGGING 00:34:25  17,43 895559  404 FRA SEM >> 2

    4 04-LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:34:32  17,37 478343  185 FRA SEM >  3

    5 05-MORVAN Florent ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:34:48  17,24 1824221  136 FRA SEM    4

    6 06-PINSARD Jean-yves RANCE JOGGING 00:35:50  16,74  231 FRA V1M >> 2

    7 07-TAILLEFER Romain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:35:54  16,71 1280933  171 FRA SEM    5

    8 08-SOUQUET Benoit COMBOURG TRAIL AVENTURE 00:35:56  16,70  437 SEM    6

    9 09-LEROUX Romuald LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:35:57  16,69 1470635  385 FRA V1M >  3

   10 10-LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:36:14  16,56 1742287  341 FRA V2M >>>1

Total liste = 10
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   65 01-RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:00  14,63  273 FRA V1F >>>1

   71 02-LE JANNOU Flavie ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:41:08  14,59 728567  152 FRA V1F >> 2

   84 03-DAUGAN Jeanne-elisabe IND. 00:42:32  14,11  381 FRA SEF >>>1

   93 04-MESNAGE Christelle RANCE JOGGING 00:42:43  14,05  114 FRA V1F >  3

  100 05-LE GUENNEC Gaelle IND. 00:43:06  13,92  149 FRA V1F    4

  108 06-LAGREE Marie AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:43:52  13,68  128 FRA SEF >> 2

  119 07-LEMARIE Pascale LES GROS MOLLETS 00:44:55  13,36  346 FRA V1F    5

  139 08-WALKIEWICZ Marlena AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:46:02  13,03  129 FRA SEF >  3

  145 09-POULAIN Stephanie US LIFFRE 00:46:27  12,92 1662336  116 FRA SEF    4

  148 10-LE DOARE Gwenaele IND. 00:46:35  12,88  118 FRA V2F >>>1

Total liste = 10
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 1  -ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT      Points = 42

 2  -CJF SAINT-MALO                Points = 122

 3  -LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE        Points = 199

 4  -SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR      Points = 230

 5  -DINARD JOGGING                Points = 241

 6  -JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG          Points = 270

 7  -COURIR A DOL                  Points = 295

 8  -LES GROS MOLLETS              Points = 338

 9  -AC MINIAC-MORVAN              Points = 445

 10 -LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN      Points = 501

 11 -A CHACUN SON RYTHME           Points = 607

 12 -SAINT MALO RUNNING            Points = 611

 13 -LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T      Points = 671

 14 -SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT       Points = 864

 15 -ADL LES ROZEENS               Points = 1093

1 - ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT     Points =  42

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    2 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:33:19  18,01 1114994  183 FRA SEM >>>1

    5 MORVAN Florent ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:34:48  17,24 1824221  136 FRA SEM    4

    7 TAILLEFER Romain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:35:54  16,71 1280933  171 FRA SEM    5

   11 RUIZ Sylvain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:36:33  16,42 1437122  370 FRA SEM    7

   17 LETARD Julien ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:37:24  16,04 1484355  422 FRA SEM   10

2 - CJF SAINT-MALO     Points =  122

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 EN-GUADY Khalid CJF SAINT-MALO 00:32:07  18,68 1520968  399 MAR V1M >>>1

   14 DUROT Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:02  16,20 895326  180 FRA V1M    5

   16 LE ROY Mikael CJF SAINT-MALO 00:37:14  16,11 480415  120 FRA V1M    6

   37 CHEVALIER Benoit CJF SAINT-MALO 00:39:34  15,16 1463031  408 FRA ESM >>>1

   54 MARTEL Clement CJF SAINT-MALO 00:40:31  14,81 1463002  162 FRA ESM >> 2

3 - LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE     Points =  199

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    4 LAURENT Sebastien LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:34:32  17,37 478343  185 FRA SEM >  3

    9 LEROUX Romuald LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:35:57  16,69 1470635  385 FRA V1M >  3

   49 LE MOUZER Christophe LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:40:06  14,96  100 FRA V1M   22

   58 MARTEL Thierry LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:40:40  14,75  347 FRA V2M    4

   79 CLOLUS Denis LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE 00:42:14  14,21  348 FRA V1M   32

4 - SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR     Points =  230

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   10 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:36:14  16,56 1742287  341 FRA V2M >>>1

   12 PERREAUT Olivier SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:36:51  16,28  271 FRA V1M    4

   35 RESSAF Merzouk SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:39:31  15,18 1517144  169 FRA V2M >  3

   68 PIGNOUX Gael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:41:06  14,60 619632  354 FRA V2M    7

  105 MALOIZEL Patrice SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:43:45  13,71  261 FRA V1M   39

5 - DINARD JOGGING     Points =  241

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   21 HOUEIX Ronan DINARD JOGGING 00:37:51  15,85  150 FRA V1M    9

   40 LE DENMAT Yann DINARD JOGGING 00:39:39  15,13  191 FRA V1M   18

   41 LESAUVAGE Yvan DINARD JOGGING 00:39:49  15,07  329 FRA SEM   19

   59 GUILLEMOT Stephan DINARD JOGGING 00:40:49  14,70  123 FRA V1M   26

   80 GAULT Nicolas DINARD JOGGING 00:42:17  14,19  229 FRA SEM   34
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6 - JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG     Points =  270

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   24 RENARD Jerome JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:37:56  15,82 1716775  369 FRA SEM   14

   26 DELACROIX Gerard JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:38:07  15,74  272 FRA V1M   11

   60 ERNOUL Denis JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:40:50  14,69  364 FRA V2M    5

   70 LEFRANCOIS Mickael JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:41:07  14,59  401 FRA SEM   29

   90 BOUARD Serge JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:42:40  14,06  365 FRA V2M   10

7 - COURIR A DOL     Points =  295

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   27 HERVE Bruno COURIR A DOL 00:38:09  15,73  337 FRA V1M   12

   42 MAILLARD Herve COURIR A DOL 00:39:49  15,07  366 FRA V1M   19

   51 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 00:40:19  14,88  383 FRA V1M   23

   86 MOTTES Stephane COURIR A DOL 00:42:35  14,09  382 FRA V1M   35

   89 LE DEZ Anthony COURIR A DOL 00:42:40  14,06  236 FRA SEM   36

8 - LES GROS MOLLETS     Points =  338

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   33 DELACROIX Roger LES GROS MOLLETS 00:38:58  15,40 232041  368 FRA V2M >> 2

   65 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:00  14,63  273 FRA V1F >>>1

   66 LEMARIE Fabrice LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:01  14,63  345 FRA V1M   28

   77 GAUTIER Alain LES GROS MOLLETS 00:42:07  14,25  367 FRA V2M    8

   97 DELACROIX Maxime LES GROS MOLLETS 00:43:01  13,95  281 FRA SEM   39

9 - AC MINIAC-MORVAN     Points =  445

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   53 DESQUESSES Mickael AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:40:25  14,85  101 FRA SEM   25

   69 DESILLES Lionel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:41:07  14,59 1452424  204 FRA V1M   30

   91 MIGUEL Alexandre AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:42:41  14,06 1685884  203 FRA JUM >>>1

  108 LAGREE Marie AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:43:52  13,68  128 FRA SEF >> 2

  124 CARPENTIER Laurent AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:45:10  13,28  135 FRA SEM   46

10 - LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN     Points =  501

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   44 STEPHAN Benoit LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:39:53  15,04  263 FRA V1M   20

  102 HUET Pascal LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:43:27  13,81  264 FRA V2M   11

  104 HOUDOT Daniel LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:43:34  13,77  242 FRA V3M    4

  123 OHIER Jean-luc LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:45:08  13,29  251 FRA V2M   15

  128 DELAMARCHE Sylvain LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:45:22  13,23  238 FRA SEM   47

11 - A CHACUN SON RYTHME     Points =  607

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   25 BERTRAND Valery A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:38:05  15,75  285 FRA V1M   10

  127 SORRE Joel A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:45:19  13,24  300 FRA V3M    8

  138 POTIN Dominique A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:45:57  13,06  299 FRA V2M   19

  155 MACHIN Gerard A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:04  12,75  295 FRA V3M   12

  162 MICHEL Christian A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:26  12,65  297 FRA V2M   23
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12 - SAINT MALO RUNNING     Points =  611

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   22 TURCAS Yann-erwan SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:37:53  15,84  205 FRA SEM   12

   87 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:42:36  14,08  119 FRA V3M >> 2

  101 BARREAUD Emmanuel SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:43:19  13,85  206 FRA SEM   40

  126 SEVESTRE Marc SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:45:13  13,27  139 FRA V2M   17

  275 MOLLIEN Gilles SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:55:15  10,86  143 FRA V3M   25

13 - LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T     Points =  671

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   47 BLOT Guillaume        * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:39:54  15,04 1760014  378 FRA SEM   22

   57 DUFEIL Steve          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:40:38  14,77 1548373  376 FRA SEM   27

  103 FANTOU Benjamin       * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:43:28  13,80 1548370  379 FRA SEM   41

  147 TURPIN Pierre         * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:46:34  12,88 1660900  377 FRA V3M   10

  317 MOKA Lucille          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 01:01:40  09,73 1575385  380 FRA SEF   17

14 - SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT     Points =  864

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   45 BAUX Anthony SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:39:53  15,04  353 FRA SEM   21

  137 MUNDY Wayne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:45:46  13,11  137 FRA V1M   49

  168 THOMAZEAU Bruno SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:47:46  12,56  303 FRA V1M   61

  247 ARNOULT Christophe SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:53:15  11,27  434 V1M   87

  267 WISNIEWSKI Christophe SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:54:39  10,98  350 FRA V1M   93

15 - ADL LES ROZEENS     Points =  1093

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   56 LARCHER Frederic ADL LES ROZEENS 00:40:34  14,79  214 FRA V1M   25

  200 MAINSARD Marcel ADL LES ROZEENS 00:49:41  12,08  215 FRA V2M   31

  252 YVINOU Carole ADL LES ROZEENS 00:53:28  11,22  217 FRA V2F    9

  253 SAUVAGE Sylvain ADL LES ROZEENS 00:53:30  11,21  216 FRA V1M   90

  332 BLOUET Josette ADL LES ROZEENS 01:04:46  09,26  213 FRA V3F    4
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs IND.  100 30

COURIR A DOL   25 07

LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN   24 07

AC MINIAC-MORVAN   21 06

A CHACUN SON RYTHME   19 06

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT   15 04

LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE   14 04

LES GROS MOLLETS   14 04

DINARD JOGGING   12 04

SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR   11 03

SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT    9 03

  - Origine/Département 35  209 62

Inconnue  117 35

22    7 02

50    4 01
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Nb de concurrents =  337 - Les catégories acceptées : CJESV

  MASCULINS     10000 m    Coefficient   Nombre    Nbre points

IA        00:27:50       40             0              0

IB        00:28:15       35             0              0

N1        00:29:00       30             0              0

N2        00:29:45       28             0              0

N3        00:30:30       26             0              0

N4        00:31:15       24             0              0

IR1       00:32:00       21             0              0

IR2       00:32:45       20             1             20

IR3       00:33:30       19             1             19

IR4       00:34:15       18             0              0

R1        00:35:00       15             3             45

R2        00:35:45       14             0              0

R3        00:36:30       13             5             65

R4        00:37:15       12             6             72

R5        00:38:00       11             8             88

R6        00:38:45       10             8             80

D1        00:39:30       08             2             16

D2        00:40:30       07            19            133

D3        00:41:30       06            19            114

D4        00:43:00       05            20            100

D5        00:45:00       04            22             88

D6        00:47:00       03            30             90

D7        00:50:00       02            44             88

D8        99:99:99       01            66             66

                          Total MASCULINS  254           1084     CAT invalide =  0

  FEMININS     10000 m     Coefficient   Nombre    Nbre points

IA        00:31:40       40             0              0

IB        00:32:40       35             0              0

N1        00:34:00       30             0              0

N2        00:35:00       28             0              0

N3        00:36:00       26             0              0

N4        00:37:00       24             0              0

IR1       00:38:00       21             0              0

IR2       00:39:00       20             0              0

IR3       00:40:00       19             0              0

IR4       00:41:00       18             1             18

R1        00:42:00       15             1             15

R2        00:43:00       14             2             28

R3        00:44:00       13             2             26

R4        00:45:00       12             1             12

R5        00:46:00       11             0              0

R6        00:47:00       10             3             30

D1        00:48:00       08             2             16

D2        00:49:00       07             2             14

D3        00:50:00       06             5             30

D4        00:52:00       05             7             35

D5        00:54:00       04             8             32

D6        00:56:00       03            10             30

D7        01:00:00       02            21             42

D8        99:99:99       01            18             18

                          Total FEMININS    83            346     CAT invalide =  0

                          Total GENERAL    337           1430     CAT invalide =  0

Fait Le  :..............................

à        :..............................

Par      :..............................

Licence  :..............................




